
ShelterOne
Contacts: David Rosenthal, MD 
(david.i.rosenthal@yale.edu); 
Katie Nash, MD (katie.a.nash@gmail.com)

Volunteer Information & Getting Involved

Coordinated Food Assistance 
Network (CFAN)

Contacts: Kathleen O’Connor Duffany, Phd, MEd 
(kathleen.oconnorduffany@yale.edu); 
Alycia Santilli (santillia1@southernct.edu)

Food Pantry information at 
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/e/2PACX-
1vSLwQq7WlM0po27dnv3lGliLH1C9Suz-
WVQ5JTqSjblJleGCFCqw95QDLdiHWLDd5HnR3O
uimqf4Kop/pubhtml#

Donation information at 
https://bit.ly/Pantry2Pantry

COVID-19 Community Town Halls
Contact: Tesheia Johnson, MBA 
(tesheia.johnson@yale.edu); Ayana Jordan, MD 
(ayana.jordan@yale.edu)

Please share your expertise with the group. Stay 
tuned for invitations to join weekly panels

New Haven COVID-19 Fund
Contact: Marcella Nunez-Smith, MD, MHS 
(marcella.nunez-smith@yale.edu) 

CFGNH Donation information at 
https://www.cfgnh.org

United Way Donation information at 
https://unitedway.formstack.com/forms/uwgnh_
give_web

Urgent Short Term 
Volunteer Needs 

Contact: Susan Nappi, MPH 
(susan.nappi@yale.edu); 
Tara Rizzo, MPH (tara.rizzo@yale.edu)

Volunteer information at 
https://uwgnh.org/volunteer-needs/

Yale Community for 
New Haven Fund

Donation information at 
https://secure.yale.imodules.com/s/1667/giving/1
7/form.aspx?sid=1667&gid=52&pgid=4346&cid=1
1996

New Reach
Donation information at 
https://newreach.org/donate/

Downtown Evening 
Soup Kitchen

Donation information at 
https://www.deskct.org/financial-
contributions/

Volunteer information at 
https://www.deskct.org/volunteer/
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